
Carnage Gifted & Talented / AIG Basics Magnet Middle School 
2024 - 2025 Audition/Application Information for Registration 

 

Students that are interested in courses that require an audition or application should refer to the 

information linked below. Questions about the audition or application process can be directed to the 

staff member listed. 

 

Band (Intermediate, Concert, Symphonic, Jazz) 

​ Teacher: Mr. Matt Pellas 

​ Email: mpellas@wcpss.net 

​ Audition Information 

 

Science Olympiad (7th and 8th Grade only) 

​ Teacher: Ms. Venisha Murphy  

​ Email: vmurphy@wcpss.net 

​ Application Information 

 

Chorus (Concert, Honors) 

​ Teacher: Ms. Amanda Cavanaugh 

​ Email: acavanaugh@wcpss.net 

​ Audition Information 

 

Odyssey of the Mind 

​ Teacher: Ms. Sarah Dugger 

​ Email: sdugger@wcpss.net 

​ Application Information 

 

Dance (Choreography, Company) 

​ Teacher: Mr. Morris Clayton Barrier 

​ Email: mbarrier@wcpss.net 

​ Audition Information 

Yearbook 

​ Teacher: Ms. Evelyn Tovar  

​ Email: etovar@wcpss.net 

​ Application Information 

 

Orchestra (Intermediate, Advanced) 

​ Teacher: Ms. Olivia Exum 

​ Email: oexum@wcpss.net 

​ Audition Information 

 

Future City 
                 Teacher: Ms. Katynna Tulpan 
                 Email: ktulpan@wcpss.net 
                 Application Information 

Piano (II, III) 

​ Teacher: Ms. Ramona Jenner 

​ Email: rjenner@wcpss.net 

​ Audition Information 

 

Media Assistant 
                 Teacher: Ms. Kathy VanDeventer 
                 Email: kvandeventer@wcpss.net 
                 Application Information 

Theater (Acting II) 

​ Teacher: Ms. Cathy Minjkives 

​ Email: cminjkives@wcpss.net 

​ Audition Information 
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https://sites.google.com/view/fjcarnagebands/be-part-of-the-band/audition-information
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1yulFJYdDgQXNTpWpIQDLhkPPdvvpxXZAOKjqGcpQ0B0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Ra2BUcUZdlbU1b5KqFWKNwai2N26UzD8-BUwTwktvTM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1zTJVH7-m5Dt9_0RAQSAiYAh0KtDyH-Nn7ZKhbb2r2ns/edit?usp=sharing
https://sites.google.com/wcpss.net/carnagems-dance/auditions-for-2024-25-dance-ensemble
https://forms.gle/DtuCwPgubNS27TNr6
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1gB7Xo2FXu7Q3y7u5v478k_ebgg6lnh2xgUCra-j2zbY/edit?usp=sharing
https://forms.gle/PpUn4p41N7PqhkSb9
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1JqrBJQuZTxF7NJZbEy6RCns27VeSoudpUOCmbsFWVsM/edit?usp=sharing
https://forms.gle/DycMuPXsZCqpmJPs7
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1KLvt5cRvXB_4C-26iF3K1blBz4Qs19SUjAPZObkWLKg/edit?usp=sharing

